AD/VIPEX

COMPONENTI ELETTRONICI

CORDONI DI ALIMENTAZIONE

Spina tedesca 90° con cavo tondo e presa

EN60320

Codice Adimpex: GJ037820-R

C.H5R-3.75 spTra+p E138-G/200%
Serie:KE-23/KE-24

Codice
Adimpex
GJ037015
GJ037020
GJ037820
GJ038200
GJ038300

Tipo

E138
E138
E138
E240
E240

LAEE®0000 6 @@ €3

Portata

10A 250V
10A 250V
10A 250V
10A 250V
10A 250V

Tipo
HO5VV-F
HO5VV-F
HOSVV-F
HO5VV-F
HO5VV-F

Via Adriatica 17/c 60022 Castelfidardo

(AN)

tel.071721091 fax 0717210922
P.IVA 00207600420

email: info@adimpex.it

Cavo

Sezione
3 x 0.75 mm?2
3 x0.75 mm?2
3 x 0.75 mm?2
3 x 1.00 mm?2
3 x 1.00 mm?2

Lunghezza
1.5m
2.0m
2.0m
2.0 m
30m

Colore

Nero
Nero
Grigio
Nero
Nero



